

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2594-2595 OF 2010

GANESHI (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARSHADI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 02/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused Office Report.

Learned counsel for the appellants says that
he would deposit the costs of Rs.5,000/- tomorrow.
Submission recorded.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master